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TAX YEAR: 2024-2025

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY LAKE OSWEGO INSIDE SCH

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32160000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,451,645,102     31,408,940                    13,425,557       9,496,479,599       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 99.5% 0.3% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,884,171

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 228,955,548 228,955,548                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.9703 4.9703

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,137,977.76 1,137,977.76

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1198 0.1198

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,132,307.08 1,132,307.08

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 3,762.79

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 1,608.38

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,137,678.25 1,137,678.25

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 299.51 299.51

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,132,307.08 1,132,307.08

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,132,307.08 1,132,307.08

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,132,307.08 1,132,307.08

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,132,307.08 1,132,307.08

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL PORTLAND

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30609000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,359,597,320     476,375,790                  13,425,557       9,849,398,667       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 95.0% 4.8% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,884,171

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 228,955,548 228,955,548                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.2828 0.2828

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 64,748.63 64,748.63

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0065 0.0065

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 60,837.38 60,837.38

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 3,096.44

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 87.27

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 64,021.09 64,021.09

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 727.54 727.54

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 60,837.38 60,837.38

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 60,837.38 60,837.38

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 60,837.38 60,837.38

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 60,837.38 60,837.38

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000032

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,461,963,164     9,461,963,164       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,884,171

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 228,955,548 228,955,548                  

.

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4042 2.4042

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 550,454.93 550,454.93

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0581 0.0581

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 549,740.06 549,740.06

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 549,740.06 549,740.06

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 714.87 714.87

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 549,740.06 549,740.06

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 549,740.06 549,740.06

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 549,740.06 549,740.06

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 549,740.06 549,740.06

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER

COUNTY CLACKMAS C



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY EXTENSION & 4H

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008091

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,461,963,164     9,461,963,164       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,884,171

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         228,955,548 228,955,548                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 11,447.78 11,447.78

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0012 0.0012

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 11,354.36 11,354.36

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 11,354.36 11,354.36

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 93.42 93.42

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 11,354.36 11,354.36

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 11,354.36 11,354.36

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 11,354.36 11,354.36

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 11,354.36 11,354.36

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY LIBRARY

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30009121

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,461,963,164     9,461,963,164       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,884,171

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         228,955,548 228,955,548                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3974 0.3974

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 90,986.93 90,986.93

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0096 0.0096

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 90,834.85 90,834.85

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 90,834.85 90,834.85

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 152.08 152.08

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 90,834.85 90,834.85

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 90,834.85 90,834.85

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 90,834.85 90,834.85

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 90,834.85 90,834.85

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY SOIL CONS

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008060

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,461,963,164     9,461,963,164       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,884,171

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED         228,955,548 228,955,548                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 11,447.78 11,447.78

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0012 0.0012

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 11,354.36 11,354.36

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 11,354.36 11,354.36

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 93.42 93.42

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 11,354.36 11,354.36

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 11,354.36 11,354.36

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 11,354.36 11,354.36

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 11,354.36 11,354.36

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: ESD CLACKAMAS COUNTY

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30503000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,451,673,731     31,408,940                    13,425,557       9,496,508,228       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 99.5% 0.3% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,884,171

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 228,955,548 228,955,548                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3687 0.3687

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 84,415.91 84,415.91

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0088 0.0088

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 83,174.73 83,174.73

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 276.40

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 118.14

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 83,569.27 83,569.27

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 846.64 846.64

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 83,174.73 83,174.73

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 83,174.73 83,174.73

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 83,174.73 83,174.73

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 83,174.73 83,174.73

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: PARK LAKE GROVE

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30005130

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 5,826,363,664     5,826,363,664       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,884,171

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 228,955,548 228,955,548                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0420 0.0420

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 9,616.13 9,616.13

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0016 0.0016

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 9,322.18 9,322.18

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 0.00

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 0.00

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 9,322.18 9,322.18

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 293.95 293.95

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 9,322.18 9,322.18

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 9,322.18 9,322.18

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 9,322.18 9,322.18

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 9,322.18 9,322.18

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: PORT OF PORTLAND

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,461,963,164     476,375,790                  13,425,557       9,951,764,511       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 95.1% 4.8% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,884,171

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 228,955,548 228,955,548                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 16,049.78 16,049.78

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0016 0.0016

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 15,139.14 15,139.14

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 762.20

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 21.48

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 15,922.82 15,922.82

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 126.96 126.96

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 15,139.14 15,139.14

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 15,139.14 15,139.14

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 15,139.14 15,139.14

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 15,139.14 15,139.14

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH LK OSWEGO & BOND

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30118000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,451,645,102     31,408,940                    13,425,557       9,496,479,599       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 99.5% 0.3% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,884,171

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 228,955,548 228,955,548                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.4707 0.8958 5.3665

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,023,591.57 205,098.38 1,228,689.95

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1077 0.0215 0.1292

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,017,942.18 203,210.37 1,221,152.55

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 3,382.74 675.29

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 1,445.93 288.65

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,022,770.85 204,174.31 1,226,945.16

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 820.72 924.07 1,744.79

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,017,942.18 203,210.37 1,221,152.55

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,017,942.18 203,210.37 1,221,152.55

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,017,942.18 203,210.37 1,221,152.55

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,017,942.18 203,210.37 1,221,152.55

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SRV 2 METRO

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 300008090

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,461,963,164     476,375,790                  13,425,557       9,951,764,511       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 95.1% 4.8% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,884,171

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 228,955,548 228,955,548                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0966 0.0966

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 22,117.11 22,117.11

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0022 0.0022

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 20,816.32 20,816.32

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 1,048.03

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 29.54

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 21,893.89 21,893.89

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 223.22 223.22

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 20,816.32 20,816.32

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 20,816.32 20,816.32

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 20,816.32 20,816.32

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 20,816.32 20,816.32

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: VECTOR

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30007510

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 9,461,963,164     9,461,963,164       

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 379,884,171

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 228,955,548 228,955,548                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0065 0.0065

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,488.21 1,488.21

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0001 0.0001

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 946.20 946.20

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 946.20 946.20

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 542.01 542.01

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 946.20 946.20

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 946.20 946.20

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 946.20 946.20

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 946.20 946.20

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

GRAND TOTALS PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE n/a n/a

AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 3,024,342.52 205,098.38 3,229,440.90 

URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.3184 0.0215 0.3399 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 3,003,768.84 203,210.37 3,206,979.21 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 12,328.60 675.29 13,003.89 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 3,310.74 288.65 3,599.39 

TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 3,019,408.18 204,174.31 3,223,582.49 

AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 4,934.34 924.07 5,858.41 

AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 3,003,768.84 203,210.37 3,206,979.21

AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 3,003,768.84 203,210.37 3,206,979.21

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00

UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00

AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 3,003,768.84 203,210.37 3,206,979.21

AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 3,003,768.84 203,210.37 3,206,979.21
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